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Product description

Order number
Product description

Product characteristics

95.1994

gPCR foil, Multiwell plate format, highly adhesive,
transparent, free of RNase/DNase, Temperature range -70°
to 110°C, highly suitable for gPCR and other fluorescence
analyses, solvent-proof (DMSO, acetonitrile, methanol), 100
pcs./unit

Suitable for gPCR Yes

Minimum temperature -70 °C

Maximum temperature 110 °C

Size

Width of product 79 mm

Length of product 141 mm
This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt This specification is confidential and the property of Sarstedt.
reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any It is neither to be duplicated nor made available to third
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Material & colours

Product material
Colour of product

Purity & certification

Product in accordance with
MDD or IVDD

CE certified

Lot or serial number

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Pcs. / inner box
Pcs. / box

Pcs. / pallet

Case volume
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN of outer box

Polyolefin (PO)
Transparent

No marking necessary

No CE marking
batched

100

100

1200

288000

0,0052 cbm
2,72 KG
4038917088114
4038917044301
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